
 

 

                                                             Karnataka Samskrita Vishwavidyalaya   

                                                           B.A Samskrit Campus College Bengaluru 

I -Sem (Three Major): SEP -2024                        Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                                                             

Pa
per
s 

Course 
type 

Theory/ 
Practical 

Cre
dit 

Teach 
ing 

Hours/ 
Sem 

Theor
y/Pract

ical 
Marks 

Inter
nal 

Mark
s 

Total 
Mark

s 

Course 
Code 

Course Name Course Details 
(Publications etc..) 

SEE/S
EC 

 
01 

Theory 5 75 80 20 100 S24B1P1SK1 रघुवंशम् -  ŮथमसगŊः  
 

Choukamba Prakashana, 
Varanasi,  

SEE 

 
02 

Theory 5 75 80 20 100 S24B1P2IP2 Indian Psychology -1 
( introduction to India Psychology) 
 

Magal S.K 2000 General 
Psychology.Delhi:Sterlig 
Publishers Pvt Ltd. 

SEE 

 
03 
 

 
Theory 

 
5 

 
75 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B1P3HI3 

 
History of India-1 
(From Early Time to Shatavahana) 
 

R. C. Mujumdar ., Bharatada 
Prouda Itihasa(Kannada 
Version), University of 
Mysore, Mysore, 2012. 

SEE 

 
04 
 

Theory 
(Elective 
Option) 

 
4 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B1EO14 

सुभािषतािन  
(सुनीित-सुधािनिध) 

Dr. V.B. Joshi 
Mahatee Publication, 
Dharwad 

 

05 
 

Theory 
(Lang-1) 

3 60 80 20 100 S24B1L1S5 संˋृतभाषा -१          
 (भाषाŮवेशः - Ůथमभागः ) 

SamskritaBharati, New 
Delhi 

SEE 

06 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 60 80 20 100 S24B1L2K6  
KANNADA  

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

06 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 45 80 20 100 S24B1L2E6  
ENGLISH 

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

07 
 

Theory 2 30 40 10 50 S24B1C17 Constitutional Values-01   

  
 

27         

* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC =  Semester end Credits 



 

 

II -Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024                                 Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                         

Pape
rs 

Course 
type 

Theory/ 
Practical 

Cre
dit 

Teachin
g 

Hours/S
em 

Theor
y/Pract

ical 
Marks 

Inter
nal 

Mark
s 

Total 
Mark

s 

Course 
Code 

Course Name Course Details 
(Publications etc..) 

SEE/S
EC 

 
01 

 
Theory 

 
5 

 
75 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B2CP4SK1 

लघुिसȠाȶकौमुदी- 1 
पǠमसɁȶभागः  
 

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi,  

SEE 

 
02 

 
Theory 

 
5 

 
75 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B2CP5IP2 

 
Indian Psychology-2 
(Persoanality from Indian 
Psychology) 

Rao K., Ramakrisha , 
Psychology in the Indian 
Tradition/ k Ramakrishna rao 
anand c paranjpe- Indian 
edition 

SEE 

 
03 
 

 
Theory 

 
5 

 
75 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
 
S24B2CP6HI3 

 
History of India-2 
(From Guptas to 1206 A.D)  
 
 

Veluthat, Kesavan., The  Early 
Medieval in south India, 
Oxford University Press : 
Reprint edition, 2010.  

SEE 

04 Theory 
(Elective 
Option)) 

 
4 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B2EO24 

अथŊशा˓म्  
(राजधमŊः ) 

Prof. V. Girishchandra 
KSU Bengaluru 
 

 

04 
 

Theory 
(Lang-1) 

3 60 80 20 100  
S24B2L1SK5 

संˋृतभाषा -2  

(भाषाŮवेशः - िȪतीयभागः  ) 

SamskritaBharati, New Delhi SEE 

05 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 60 80 20 100 S24B2L2K6  
KANNADA  

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

05 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 45 80 20 100 S24B2L2E6  
ENGLISH 

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

06 
 

Theory 2  
30 

 
40 

 
10 

 
50 

 
S24B2C27 

 
Constitutional Values02 

  

  
 

27         

* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC =  Semester end Credits 



 

 

III -Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024                              Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                         

Pape
rs 

Course 
type 

Theory/ 
Practical 

Cre
dit 

Teachin
g 

Hours/S
em 

Theor
y/Pract

ical 
Marks 

Inter
nal 

Mark
s 

Total 
Mark

s 

Course 
Code 

Course Name Course Details 
(Publications etc..) 

SEE/S
EC 

 
01 

Theory 5 75 80 20 100 S24B3CP7SK1 लघुिसȠाȶकौमुदी- 2 
कारकŮकरणम् 
 

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

 
02 

Theory 5 75 80 20 100 S24B3CP8IP2 Indian Psychology-3 
( Classiflcation of Life Span on 
Indian Psychology) 
 

Charaka Samhitha Moola SEE 

03 
 

Theory 5 75 80 20 100 S24B3CP9H3 History of India-3 
(From   1206 A.D to 1526) 

Habib Irfan (Ed): 
Medieval Indian(1200-
1750), Oxford University 
Press New Delhi, 1998. 

SEE 

04 Theory 
(Elective 
Option)) 

4 45 80 20 100 S24B3CEO34 
 
 
S24B3CEO34A 

कुमारसʁवम्- Ůथमः  सगŊः   

or   

 ŮतापŜūीयम् - नायकŮकरणम् 

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

05 
 

Theory 
(Lang-1) 

3 60 80 20 100 S24B3CL1SK5 संˋृतभाषा -3              

{सƿेपरामायणम् – (शतʶोकी)} 

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

06 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 60 80 20 100 S24B3CL2K6  
KANNADA  

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

06 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 45 80 20 100 S24B3CL2E6  
ENGLISH 

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

  
 

25          

* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC =  Semester end Credits 

 



 

 

 

IV –Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024  Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Pape
rs 

Course 
type 

Theory/ 
Practical 

Cre
dit 

Teachin
g 

Hours/S
em 

Theor
y/Pract

ical 
Marks 

Inter
nal 

Mark
s 

Total 
Mark

s 

Course 
Code 

   Course Name Course Details 
(Publications etc..) 

SEE/
SEC 

 
01 

Theory 5 75 80 20 100 S24B4CP10SK1 तकŊ सङ्Ťहः  - 
शɨखǷाȶभागः  

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

 
02  

 
Theory 

 
5 

 
75 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B4CP11IP2 

 
Indian Psychology-4 
( Mano Vikara as per Indian 
Psychology) 
 

Dwived V.N., Ayurved ki 
Oushadhiya Vaunka 
Vargeekaran, Institute for 
Ayurvedic Studies and 
Research, Jamnagar-18 

SEE 

 
03 
 

 
Theory 

 
5 

 
75 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B4CP12H3 

 
History of India-4 
(From   1526 A.D to 1757) 

Chandara Satish: Medieval 
Indian Form Sultanate to 
Mughals, Haranand 
Publications Delhi, 2007. 

SEE 

04 
 

Theory 
(Lang-1) 

3 60 80 20 100 S24B4CL1SK4 संˋृतभाषा -3              
िवदुरनीितः  - Ůथमाȯायः  

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

05 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 60 80 20 100 S24B4CL2K5  
KANNADA  

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

05 
 

Theory 
(Lang-2) 

3 45 80 20 100 S24B4CL2E5  
ENGLISH 

Prasaranga  
KSU, Bengaluru 

SEE 

 
O6 

Compuls
ory 
Subject 

 
2 

 
30 

 
30 

 
20 

 
50 

 
S24B4CC3E6 

 
Practical Knowledge/Skill 

  

  
 

23         

* N ote: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC =  Semester end Credits 

 



 

 

V -Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024                                               Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology /  History of India                                                                                                             

Pape
rs 

Course 
type 

Theory/ 
Practical 

Cre
dit 

Teachi
ng 

Hours/
Sem 

Theor
y/Pract

ical 
Marks 

Inter
nal 

Mark
s 

Total 
Mark

s 

Course 
Code 

Course Name Course Details 
(Publications etc..) 

SEE/
SEC 

 
01 

 
Theory 

 
4 

 
 60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B5P1 

अलƾारः  छȽांिस च 
पįरचयः  

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

 
02 

 
Theory 

 
4 

   
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B5CP14SK2 
 
 
S24B5CP14SK2A 

वृȅरȉावली  
    or  
नाǨशा˓म् - षʿाȯायः  
(भरतः ) 

Dr. V.B. Joshi 
Mahatee Publication 
“Bhaamatee”, Bendre Marga, 
Saadhanakeri, Dharwad-8 
Ph: 0836-2446788. 

SEE 

 
03 
 

 
Theory 

 
4 

 
 60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B5CP15IP3 

 
 
Indian Psychology-5 
(Introdution to 
Sathvavajaya) 

 
 

Agnivesha.  Charaka  Samhita.  
Revised  by  Charaka  and 
Dridhabala  with  the  Ayurveda  
Dipika  commentary  of 
Chakrapanidatta.  Edited  by  
Yadavji  Trikamji  Acharya. 
Chaukhambha SanskritSansthan.  
Varanasi. 2004; 

SEE 

04 
 

 
Theory 

 
4 

 
   60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B5CP16IP4 

Indian Psychology-06 
 

 SEE 

05 Theory 
 

 
4 

 
60 

 
  80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B5CP17H5 

 
History of Indian-5 
 
(From 1757 A.D to 1857 
A.D) 

BashyamA.L.: The Wonder that 
was India, Vol-I, Picador Pan 
Macmillan Publisher Ltd., London, 
2004.  

SEE 

06  
Theory 

 
4 
 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B5CP18H6 

 
Internship –(2+2 cr) 
History of Indian-6 
(From 1857 A.D to 2000 
A.D) 
 

Mahajan V.D: History of Medieval 
India Sultanate Period and Mughal 
Period, S. Chand & Company Ltd., 
New Dehli, 2012. 

SEE 

  24         



 

 

* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC =  Semester end Credits 

VI -Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024                                  Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Pape
rs 

Course 
type 

Theory/ 
Practical 

Cre
dit 

Teachin
g 

Hours/S
em 

Theor
y/Pract

ical 
Marks 

Inter
nal 

Mark
s 

Total 
Mark

s 

Course 
Code 

Course Name Course Details 
(Publications etc..) 

SEE/S
EC 

 
01 

 
Theory 

 
4 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B6CP19SK1 

Ůितमानाटकम्  
(Ůथमोऽƾः ) 

Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

 
02 

 
Theory 

 
4 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

S24B6CP20SK2 
 
 
S24B6CP20SK2A 

गौतम-धमŊसूũम् - Ůथमाȯायः  

or  
संˋृतसािहȑेितहासः  -
महाकाʩािन 

गौतमः ŵीरामचȾिमŵः  
Chowkambha Publications 
Varanasi. 

SEE 

03 
 

 
Theory 

 
4 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B6CP21IP3 

 
Indian Psychology-7 
(Counselling  and Guidence  
Psychotheraphy based kon 
Indian) 

Foundations of Indian 
Psychology: Volume 1& 2 
Authors: K. Ramakrishna 
Rao, Anand C. Paranjpe 

SEE 

04  
Theory 

 
4 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B6CP22IP4 

 
Indian Psychology-8 
 

 SEE 

05  
Theory 

 
4 

60 
 

80 
 

20 
 

100 
 

S24B6CP23H5 History of Indian-7 
(From 1858 to 1947) 

 

R.N. Agarwal-Freedom 
Movement and 
Constitutionaldevelopment
.   

SEE 

 
06 

 
Theory 

 
4 

 
60 

 
80 

 
20 

 
100 

 
S24B6CP24H6 

Research Methodology 
with Survey project - 
 
History of Indian-8 
(From 1789 to 1945) 

J.P. Taylor : The struggle 
for mastery in Europe in 
19th and 20th Century.  

SEE 

  24         

* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC =  Semester end Credits                        Total Credit for all semester - 27+27+25+23+24+24=150 



 

 

 

 

 

I -Sem – Course Codes        Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Sl.No Offered Department Course / Paper 
Code 

Course/Paper Name Credit Paper 
No. 

Marks 
Theory      Internal                   

 
01 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B1P1SK1 Raghuvamsham-1 sarga 
 

5 01 80 20 

 
02 

Psychology S24B1P2IP2 Indian Psychology -1 
 

5 02 80 20 

 
03 

History S24B1P3HI3 History of India-1  
5 

03 80 20 

 
04 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

 
S24B1EO14 

Subhashitani-SS  
4 

04 80 20 

 
05 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B1L1SK5 Sanskrit Bhasha-1 3 05 80 20 

 
05 

 
Kannada 

S24B1L2K6  
KANNADA  

3 05 80 20 

06  
English 

S24B1L2E6  
ENGLISH 

3 06 80 20 

07 
 

 S24B1C17 Constitutional Values-01 2 07 40 10 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

II -Sem – Course Codes        Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Sl.No Offered Department Course / Paper 
Code 

Course/Paper Name Credit Paper 
No. 

Marks 
Theory      Internal                   

 
01 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B2CP4SK1 Laghusiddhanta-Koumudi-1 
 

5 01 80 20 

 
02 

 
Psychology 

 
S24B2CP5IP2 

 
Indian Psychology-2 
 

5 02 80 20 

 
03 

History  
S24B2CP6HI3 

 
History of India-2 
 

 
5 

03 80 20 

 
04 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B2EO24 Arthashastram-Rajadharma  
4 

04 80 20 

 
05 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B2L1SK5 Sanskrit Bhasha-2 3 05 80 20 

 
06 

 
Kannada 

S24B2L2K6  
KANNADA  

3 06 80 20 

06  
English 

S24B2L2E6  
ENGLISH 

3 06 80 20 

07 
 

  
S24B2C27 

 
Constitutional Values-02 

2 07 40 10 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

III -Sem – Course Codes       Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Sl.No Offered Department Course / Paper 
Code 

Course/Paper Name Credit Paper 
No. 

Marks 
Theory      Internal                   

 
01 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B3CP7SK1 Laghusiddhanta-Koumudi-2 
 

5 01 80 20 

 
02 

Psychology S24B3CP8IP2 Indian Psychology-3 
 

5 02 80 20 

 
03 

History S24B3CP9H3 History of Indian-3 
 

 
5 

03 80 20 

 
04 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B3CEO34 KumaraSambhavam-1sarga 
 

 
4 

04 80 20 

04 Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B3CEO34A PratapRudreeyam-1prk 4 04 80 20 

 
05 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B3CL1SK5 Sanskrit Bhasha - 3              3 05 80 20 

 
06 

 
Kannada 

S24B3CL2K6  
KANNADA  

3 06 80 20 

06  
English 

S24B3CL2E6  
ENGLISH 

3 06 80 20 

        
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

IV -Sem – Course Codes       Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Sl.No Offered Department Course / Paper 
Code 

Course/Paper Name Credit Paper 
No. 

Marks 
Theory      Internal                   

 
01 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B4CP10SK1 TarkaSangraha-Shabda.. 
 

5 01 80 20 

 
02 

Psychology S24B4CP11IP2 Indian Psychology-4 
 

5 02 80 20 

 
03 

History S24B4CP12H3 History of Indian-4 
 

 
5 

03 80 20 

 
04 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B4CL1SK4 Sanskrit Bhasha - 4             
3 

04 80 20 

 
05 

 
Kannada 

S24B4CL2K5  
KANNADA  

3 05 80 20 

 
05 

 
English 

S24B4CL2E5  
ENGLISH 

3 05 80 20 

 
06 

 
 

 
S24B4CC3E6 

 
Practical Knowledge/Skill 

 
2 

 
06 

 
40 

 
10 

        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

V -Sem – Course Codes       Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Sl.No Offered Department Course / Paper 
Code 

Course/Paper Name Credit Paper 
No. 

Marks 
Theory      Internal                   

 
01 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

 
S24B5P1 

Alankara-Chanda Parichaya 
 

4 01 80 20 

 
02 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

 

 
S24B5CP14SK2 

Vruttaratnavali 
 

4 02 80 20 

02 Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B5CP14SK2A Natyashastra-6 Adhyaya 4 02 80 20 

 
03 

Psychology 
 

 
S24B5CP15IP3 

 
Indian Psychology-5 

 

 
4 

03 80 20 

 
04 

Psychology  
S24B5CP16IP4 

Indian Psychology-6 
 

4 04 80 20 

 
05 

 
History 

 
S24B5CP17H5 

History of Indian-5 
 

4 05 80 20 

 
06 

 
History 

 
S24B5CP18H6 

History of Indian-6 
 

4 06 80 20 

        
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

VI -Sem – Course Codes       Subject : संˋृत  / Indian Psychology/  History of India                                                                                       

Sl.No Offered Department Course / Paper 
Code 

Course/Paper Name Credit Paper 
No. 

Marks 
Theory      Internal                   

 
01 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

 
S24B6CP19SK1 

Pratima-nataka-1 anka 4 01 80 20 

 
02 

Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B6CP20SK2 
 
 

GoutamaDharmaSutra-01 4 02 80 20 

02 Sanskrit Language 
and Literature 

S24B6CP20SK2A S.S.Itihas. Mahakavyani 4 02 80 20 

 
03 

 
Psychology 

 
S24B6CP21IP3 

 
Indian Psychology-7 
 

4 03 80 20 

 
04 

Psychology 
 

 
S24B6CP22IP4 

 
Indian Psychology-8 
 

 
4 

04 80 20 

 
05 

History S24B6CP23H5 History of Indian-7 
 

4 05 80 20 

 
06 

History S24B6CP24H6 History of Indian-8 
 

4 06 80 20 

 


