

**Karnataka Samskrita Vishwavidyalaya**

**B.A Samskrit Campus College Bengaluru**

I -Sem (Three Major): SEP -2024

Subject : **संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India**

Pa per s	Course type Theory/ Practical	Cre dit	Teach ing Hours/ Sem	Theor y/Pract ical Marks	Inter nal Mark s	Total Mark s	Course Code	Course Name	Course Details (Publications etc..)	SEE/S EC
01	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B1P1SK1	<b>रघुवंशम् - प्रथमसर्गः</b>	Choukamba Prakashana, Varanasi,	SEE
02	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B1P2IP2	<b>Indian Psychology -1</b> ( introduction to India Psychology)	Magal S.K 2000 General Psychology.Delhi:Sterlig Publishers Pvt Ltd.	SEE
03	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B1P3HI3	<b>History of India-1</b> (From Early Time to Shatavahana)	R. C. Mujumdar ., Bharatada Prouda Itihasa(Kannada Version), University of Mysore, Mysore, 2012.	SEE
04	Theory (Elective Option)	4	60	80	20	100	S24B1EO14	<b>सुभाषितानि</b> (सुनीति-सुधानिधि)	Dr. V.B. Joshi Mahatee Publication, Dharwad	
05	Theory (Lang-1)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B1L1S5	<b>संस्कृतभाषा -१</b> (भाषाप्रवेश:- प्रथमभागः)	SanskritaBharati, New Delhi	SEE
06	Theory (Lang-2)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B1L2K6	KANNADA	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
06	Theory (Lang-2)	3	45	80	20	100	S24B1L2E6	ENGLISH	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
07	Theory	2	30	40	10	50	S24B1C17	Constitutional Values-01		
		27								

\* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC = Semester end Credits

II -Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024

Subject : संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India

Papers	Course type Theory/ Practical	Credit	Teaching Hours/Sem	Theory/Practical Marks	Internal Marks	Total Marks	Course Code	Course Name	Course Details (Publications etc..)	SEE/SEC
01	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B2CP4SK1	लघुसिद्धान्तकौमुदी- 1 पञ्चमसन्ध्यन्तभागः	Chowkambha Publications Varanasi,	SEE
02	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B2CP5IP2	Indian Psychology-2 (Personality from Indian Psychology)	Rao K., Ramakrishna , Psychology in the Indian Tradition/ k Ramakrishna rao anand c paranjpe- Indian edition	SEE
03	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B2CP6HI3	History of India-2 (From Guptas to 1206 A.D)	Veluthat, Kesavan., The Early Medieval in south India, Oxford University Press : Reprint edition, 2010.	SEE
04	Theory (Elective Option))	4	60	80	20	100	S24B2EO24	अर्थशास्त्रम् (राजधर्मः)	Prof. V. Girishchandra KSU Bengaluru	
04	Theory (Lang-1)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B2L1SK5	संस्कृतभाषा -2 (भाषाप्रवेशः- द्वितीयभागः )	SanskritaBharati, New Delhi	SEE
05	Theory (Lang-2)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B2L2K6	KANNADA	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
05	Theory (Lang-2)	3	45	80	20	100	S24B2L2E6	ENGLISH	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
06	Theory	2	30	40	10	50	S24B2C27	Constitutional Values02		
		27								

\* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC = Semester end Credits

## III -Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024

## Subject : संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India

Papers	Course type Theory/ Practical	Credit	Teaching Hours/Sem	Theory/Practical Marks	Internal Marks	Total Marks	Course Code	Course Name	Course Details (Publications etc..)	SEE/SEC
01	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B3CP7SK1	लघुसिद्धान्तकौमुदी- 2 कारकप्रकरणम्	Chowkambha Publications Varanasi.	SEE
02	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B3CP8IP2	Indian Psychology-3 ( Classification of Life Span on Indian Psychology)	Charaka Samhitha Moola	SEE
03	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B3CP9H3	History of India-3 (From 1206 A.D to 1526)	Habib Irfan (Ed): Medieval Indian(1200-1750), Oxford University Press New Delhi, 1998.	SEE
04	Theory (Elective Option))	4	45	80	20	100	S24B3CEO34 S24B3CEO34A	कुमारसम्भवम्- प्रथमः सर्गः or प्रतापरुद्रीयम् - नायकप्रकरणम्	Chowkambha Publications Varanasi.	SEE
05	Theory (Lang-1)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B3CL1SK5	संस्कृतभाषा -3 {सङ्क्षेपरामायणम् – (शतश्लोकी)}	Chowkambha Publications Varanasi.	SEE
06	Theory (Lang-2)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B3CL2K6	KANNADA	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
06	Theory (Lang-2)	3	45	80	20	100	S24B3CL2E6	ENGLISH	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
		25								

\* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC = Semester end Credits

IV –Sem (Three Major): SEP-2024

Subject : संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India

Papers	Course type Theory/ Practical	Credit	Teaching Hours/Sem	Theory/Practical Marks	Internal Marks	Total Marks	Course Code	Course Name	Course Details (Publications etc..)	SEE/ SEC
01	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B4CP10SK1	तर्कसङ्ग्रहः - शब्दखण्डान्तभागः	Chowkambha Publications Varanasi.	SEE
02	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B4CP11IP2	<b>Indian Psychology-4</b> ( Mano Vikara as per Indian Psychology)	Dwived V.N., Ayurved ki Oushadhiya Vaunka Vargeekaran, Institute for Ayurvedic Studies and Research, Jamnagar-18	SEE
03	Theory	5	75	80	20	100	S24B4CP12H3	<b>History of India-4</b> (From 1526 A.D to 1757)	Chandara Satish: Medieval Indian Form Sultanate to Mughals, Haranand Publications Delhi, 2007.	SEE
04	Theory (Lang-1)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B4CL1SK4	संस्कृतभाषा -3 विदुरनीतिः - प्रथमाध्यायः	Chowkambha Publications Varanasi.	SEE
05	Theory (Lang-2)	3	60	80	20	100	S24B4CL2K5	KANNADA	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
05	Theory (Lang-2)	3	45	80	20	100	S24B4CL2E5	ENGLISH	Prasaranga KSU, Bengaluru	SEE
O6	Compulsory Subject	2	30	30	20	50	S24B4CC3E6	Practical Knowledge/Skill		
		23								

\* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC = Semester end Credits



\* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC = Semester end Credits

VI -Sem (**Three Major**): SEP-2024

Subject : **संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India**

Papers	Course type Theory/ Practical	Credit	Teaching Hours/Sem	Theory/Practical Marks	Internal Marks	Total Marks	Course Code	Course Name	Course Details (Publications etc..)	SEE/SEC
01	Theory	4	60	80	20	100	S24B6CP19SK1	<b>प्रतिमानाटकम्</b> (प्रथमोऽङ्कः)	Chowkambha Publications Varanasi.	SEE
02	Theory	4	60	80	20	100	S24B6CP20SK2 S24B6CP20SK2A	<b>गौतम-धर्मसूत्रम् - प्रथमाध्यायः</b> or <b>संस्कृतसाहित्येतिहासः -</b> महाकाव्यानि	गौतमःश्रीरामचन्द्रमिश्रः Chowkambha Publications Varanasi.	SEE
03	Theory	4	60	80	20	100	S24B6CP21IP3	<b>Indian Psychology-7</b> (Counselling and Guidance Psychotherapy based kon Indian)	Foundations of Indian Psychology: Volume 1& 2 Authors: K. Ramakrishna Rao, Anand C. Paranjpe	SEE
04	Theory	4	60	80	20	100	S24B6CP22IP4	<b>Indian Psychology-8</b>		SEE
05	Theory	4	60	80	20	100	S24B6CP23H5	<b>History of Indian-7</b> (From 1858 to 1947)	R.N. Agarwal-Freedom Movement and Constitutionaldevelopment	SEE
06	Theory	4	60	80	20	100	S24B6CP24H6	<b>Research Methodology with Survey project -</b>  History of Indian-8 (From 1789 to 1945)	J.P. Taylor : The struggle for mastery in Europe in 19th and 20th Century.	SEE
		24								

\* Note: Course = Paper, SEE = Semester end Exam, SEC = Semester end Credits

Total Credit for all semester - 27+27+25+23+24+24=150

**I -Sem – Course Codes**Subject : **संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India**

Sl.No	Offered Department	Course / Paper Code	Course/Paper Name	Credit	Paper No.	Marks	
						Theory	Internal
01	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B1P1SK1	Raghuvamsham-1 sarga	5	01	80	20
02	Psychology	S24B1P2IP2	Indian Psychology -1	5	02	80	20
03	History	S24B1P3HI3	History of India-1	5	03	80	20
04	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B1EO14	Subhashitani-SS	4	04	80	20
05	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B1L1SK5	Sanskrit Bhasha-1	3	05	80	20
05	Kannada	S24B1L2K6	KANNADA	3	05	80	20
06	English	S24B1L2E6	ENGLISH	3	06	80	20
07		S24B1C17	Constitutional Values-01	2	07	40	10

**II -Sem – Course Codes**Subject : **संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India**

Sl.No	Offered Department	Course / Paper Code	Course/Paper Name	Credit	Paper No.	Marks	
						Theory	Internal
01	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B2CP4SK1	Laghusiddhanta-Koumudi-1	5	01	80	20
02	Psychology	S24B2CP5IP2	Indian Psychology-2	5	02	80	20
03	History	S24B2CP6HI3	History of India-2	5	03	80	20
04	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B2EO24	Arthashastram-Rajadharma	4	04	80	20
05	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B2L1SK5	Sanskrit Bhasha-2	3	05	80	20
06	Kannada	S24B2L2K6	KANNADA	3	06	80	20
06	English	S24B2L2E6	ENGLISH	3	06	80	20
07		S24B2C27	Constitutional Values-02	2	07	40	10







**VI -Sem – Course Codes**Subject : **संस्कृत / Indian Psychology/ History of India**

Sl.No	Offered Department	Course / Paper Code	Course/Paper Name	Credit	Paper No.	Marks	
						Theory	Internal
01	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B6CP19SK1	Pratima-nataka-1 anka	4	01	80	20
02	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B6CP20SK2	GoutamaDharmaSutra-01	4	02	80	20
02	Sanskrit Language and Literature	S24B6CP20SK2A	S.S.Itihas. Mahakavyani	4	02	80	20
03	Psychology	S24B6CP21IP3	Indian Psychology-7	4	03	80	20
04	Psychology	S24B6CP22IP4	Indian Psychology-8	4	04	80	20
05	History	S24B6CP23H5	History of Indian-7	4	05	80	20
06	History	S24B6CP24H6	History of Indian-8	4	06	80	20